


































SOUTH CLIFFS DRIVE- Pay Estimate Summary 

r-� 'JL. ngineer's Estimate E 

ITEM# ITEM UNIT QUANTITY UN IT PRICE TOTAL Pay RequHt #1 ;,P•y Request #2 
EARTHWORK 

aa-1 Clear and Grub 
aa-2 Road Excavauoo 

WATER 
cw-1 12" Class 50 Ductile Iron Water L1118 llnC Im "' 
cw-2 12" Resilient Sea\ Gate Valve & Riser 
cw-3 Fife H Ml 

cw-4 12" Cllv of Pocatello Tao 
cw-5 Rock Excava\1011 Inc Blasl 
cw-6 Im 

SEWER 
ss-1 a· SOR-35 PVC 
ss-2 4' Dia. M3nholes 
ss-3 Rock EicC8'1B[ion Inc Blast 
ss-4 tm 

STORM WATER 
sd-1 15" HOPE SIom, Lioe 
sd-2 Storm Drain Manhole 
.,_, 1nlet Catch Bas.-, 
,0-4 Rock Excavation. Inc Blast 

CONCRETE 
sc-1 Standard Vert.cal Lurb & Gutler 
sc-2 Standard 3" Rolled Curti 
sc-3 Valle11 Gutlef 

sc-4 Hand.Cao Ramo 
sc-5 4' Sidewalk. 
sc-6 6" Concrete 00 

ROADWAY 
�-1 A, II Pavement Section (3" ac, 4" 3/4. 8" 2"1 
�-2 Roadwav Geotaxtile 
�-3 A, It Patch and Bor 

SP-1 Material Im 

MISC. 
m-1 Reveoetatoo 
m-2 Mob1lu:a1100 
m-3 Street L '
m-4 Pr,vata Utilrtes 
m-5 Mat8fials Test 
m-6 Enolf"le8t' aodDes 
m-7 landsca 

AC 
C.Y 

LF 

EA 
EA 
EA 
L F 

CY 

L F 

EA 
LF 

CY 

LF 

E.A 
E.A 
LF 

LF 

LF 

SF 

EA 
LF 

SF 

SF 

S.F

LS 

CY 

AC 
LS 

EA 
LS 

LS 

LS 

LS 

Total 

1.2 $ 
1.400 '

360 '
2 '
' ' 

0 $ 

340 $ 

1200 $ 

400 
2 

300 
1200 

105 
0 
2 
0 

1085 
195 

1190 
8 

1085 
1575 

23695 
23695 

0 
2500 

0.5 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 

$ 

$ 

$ 

' 

' 

' 

$ 

$ 

$ 

' 

$ 
$ 

' 

$ 

$ 
$ 

$ 

' 

$ 

$ 
' 

$ 

' 

$ 

$ 

1,500.00 $ 1,800.00 $ 

5.00 $ 7,000.00 $ 5,110.00 :•

38.00 ' 13,680.00 ' 13,680.00 : $ 
1,700.00 $ 3,400.00 ' 3,400.00 
2,300.00 ' 4,600.00 $ 4,600.00 : $ 
2,000.00 $ '$ 

19.00 $ 6,460.00 $ 8,887.50 '$ 

8.50 $ 10,200.00 $ 

20.00 $ 8,000.00 $ 8,000.00 $ 
1,750.00 $ 3,500.00 $ 3,500.00 :•

35.00 ' 10,500.00 $ 8,887.50 '

850 $ 10,200.00 

21.00 $ 2,205.00 $ 

1,200.00 $ $ 
1,500.00 $ 3,000.00 $ 

14.00 $ $ 

1050 $ 11,392.50 
10.00 $ 1,950.00 

350 $ 4,165.00 
300.00 ' 2,400.00 

8.50 $ 9,222.50 
3.50 $ 5,512.50 

1.55 $ 36,727.25 
0.15 $ 3,554.25 

6.200.00 $ 

8.50 $ 21,250.00 $ 10,812.00 

475.00 $ 237.50 
2,500.00 $ 2,500.00 $ ,, 

2,200.00 $ 6,600.00 
12,000.00 $ 12,300.00 $ 

3,000.00 $ 3,000.00 
10,000.00 $ 10,000.00 $ $ 

17,300.00 $ 17,300.00 $ $ 

$ 232,656.50 $ 66,877.00 ,$ 

Pay ReqUHt #3 Pay Request #4 Pay Request #5 Total Remaining 

$ 

$ 
' 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

' 

$ 

$ 

' 

$ 

$ 
$ 

$ 

' 

$ 

$ 

' 

' 

' 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

' 

$ 

' 

$ 

$ 

s 

$ 

$ 

$ 

' 

s 

$ 

' 

' 

$ 

$ 

' 

s 

s 

s 

s 

$ 
' 

' 

' 

' 

$ 

$ 

,, 

' 

s 

' 

$ 

$ 

' 

s 

s,

' 

$ 

1,600.00 
1,890.00 

(2,427.50) 
10,200.00 

1,612.50 
10,200.00 

2,205.00 

J.000 00 

11,392.50 
1,950.00 
4.165 00 
2,400.00 
9,222.50 
5,512.50 

36,727.25 
3,554.25 

10,438.00 

237.50 
2,500.00 
6,600.00 

12,300.00 
3,000.00 

10,000.00 
17,300.00 

165,779.50 


































































































